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1 MĀRIS ĒRGLIS A 3.k. 4480 1 B1 4.k. 540 9 D3 1.k. 580 5 E6 2.k. 240 11 1940 Karpa A 1 5840 1

2 oļegs firsovs A6 4.k. 1000 7 B3 1.k. 2700 1 D7 2.k. 760 4 E4 3.k. 320 6 0 0 4780 -1060 -1060 2

3 bruno bērziņš A5 3.k. 1480 6 C1 4.k. 1540 3 D4 1.k. 240 9 E7 2.k. 1360 1 1090 Ālants E7 1 4620 -160 -1220 3

4 ojārs zvejnieks A7 2.k. 2680 2 C1 3.k. 260 15 D 4.k. 100 15 E7 1.k. 520 4 0 0 3560 -1060 -2280 4

5 ROLANDS RĀKINS A5 4.k. 400 12 B2 1.k. 1800 2 D5 2.k. 840 2 E6 3.k. 220 13 0 0 3260 -300 -1520 5

7 santa rulle A1 1.k. 1500 5 B4 2.k. 1020 7 D6 3.k. 60 19 200 14 990 Karpa B4 1 2780 -480 -1840 6

6 imants saulītis A1 4.k. 1820 3 C3 1.k. 280 12 D6 2.k. 260 8 E7 3.k. 300 7 0 0 2660 -120 -2120 7

8 Raitis ravinskis A7 4.k. 600 10 B1 1.k. 1360 6 D4 2.k. 240 9 E1 3.k. 280 8 0 0 2480 -180 -3360 8

9 ģirts pāpe A2 4.k. 1660 4 C1 1.k. 260 15 D1 2.k. 460 6 E2 3.k. 60 20 1660 1 2440 -40 -3400 9

10 sergejs smorodins A4 3.k. 820 9 B3 4.k. 1440 5 D3 1.k. 40 21 E5 2.k. 80 19 1240 1 2380 -60 -3460 10

11 ingus arsts 0 22 0 20 D1 1.k. 1780 1 E2 2.k. 580 3 1580 Karpa D1 1 2360 -20 -3480 11

12 aleksandrs nīmants A7 3.k. 300 17 C3 4.k. 1460 4 D5 1.k. 200 11 0 22 1460 C3 1 1960 -400 -3880 12

13 uģis ozols A7 1.k. 850 8 C3 2.k. 280 12 E6 4.k. 180 12 D1 3.k. 20 21 0 0 1330 -630 -4510 13

14 austris bogdāns A2 1.k. 380 14 C2 2.k. 60 17 D4 3.k. 840 2 0 22 840 Karpa D4 1 1280 -50 -4560 14

15 jānis bērziņš 0 22 0 20 D7 1.k. 100 15 E1 2.k. 940 2 700 Ālants E1 0 1040 -240 -4800 15

16 mārtiņš binde A6 2.k. 400 12 C2 3.k. 400 10 D6 4.k. 100 15 E4 1.k. 140 16 0 0 1040 0 -4800 15

17 artūrs kārkliņš A5 1.k. 40 20 C1 2.k. 660 8 D5 3.k. 20 23 E5 4.k. 260 10 0 0 980 -60 -4860 17

18 oļģerts jēgers A4 1.k. 340 15 B4 2.k. 40 18 D3 3.k. 180 12 E7 4.k. 200 14 0 0 760 -220 -5080 18

19 artūrs širjājevs A4 2.k. 480 11 0 20 D1 4.k. 80 18 E2 1.k. 120 17 0 0 680 -80 -5160 19

20 kārlis širjājevs 0 22 B1 3.k. 360 11 D4 4.k. 60 19 E7 1.k. 240 11 0 0 660 -20 -5180 20

21 ARTis Adlers A6 1.k. 320 16 B1 2.k. 280 12 0 25 0 22 0 0 600 -60 -5240 21

22 ģirts emīls ābele A3 1.k. 300 17 0 20 25 E7 4.k. 280 8 0 0 580 -20 -5260 22

23 jānis jēkabsons A2 2.k. 140 19 0 20 D 4.k. 20 23 E3 1.k. 340 5 0 0 500 -80 -5340 23

24 gunta balode 0 22 0 20 D2 2.k. 280 7 0 22 0 0 280 -220 -5560 24

25 kristers širjājevs A3 2.k. 40 20 B4 3.k. 40 18 D4 4.k. 40 21 E6 1.k. 120 17 0 0 240 -40 -5600 25

26 roberts binde 0 22 0 20 E5 1.k. 180 12 0 22 0 0 180 -60 -5660 26

27 gustavs namnieks 0 22 0 20 0 25 22 0 0 0 -180 -5840 27
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